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Reliance Infrastructure Limited
Reliance Centre
Santa Cruz (E)
Mumbai 400 055
CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530

Tel: +91 22 3303 1000
Fax:+91 22 3303 3664
www.rinfra.com

SSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai 400 001
SSE Scrip Code: 500390

Dear Sirs,

.National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051
NSE Scrip Symbol: RELINFRA

Sub: Information regarding Loss of Share Certificates

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of Chapter V of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the
details of share certificatels reported to have been lost 1 misplaced by the shareholders and
received from our Registrars on August 2, 2019 along with the proof of the date of receipt of
information.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully
For Reliance Infrastructure Limited

~tv:lA',!{
Sridhar NarasimhanW, Chief Financial Officer

I

Enol: As above

cc: Karvy Fintech Private Limited
Karvy Selenium Tower - B
Plot No. 31 & 32, Survey No. 116/22, 115/24, 115/25
Financial District, Nanakramguda
Hyderabad 500 032

Registered Office,' H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai 400 710
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List of Share Certificate/s Reported to have been Lost I Misplaced by the Shareholders
as on August 2, 2019

Sr. Name Of The No. of Share Distinctive No's
Folio no. Certificate

No. Registered Holder share(s)
No. From To

--_.
1 104703640 Shashi Bahl 4 15970364 215146084 215146087----_.
2 105364385 Dev Kumar Bahal 4 16036438 215535470 215535473._------
3 101129764 Shashi Bahl 3 15612976 213022740 213022742-_.
4 106793484 Aggarwal Mahesh 1 16175214 215794259 215794259----

Rashmi----
106793492 Mahesh Kumar Aggarwal 1 16175215 215794260 2157942605

'---- --

- Chander Mohan Singhal
6 103350280 Jitendra Kumar Saxena 7 15835028 214363504 214363510---

158889377 103889375 Shashikar Tendulkar 7 214673482 214673488--_.

-_._--- Mohan Nagpurkar
8 10Q5,18601 Deepak K Vazir 4 15551860 212666846 212666849---

Bina D Vazir
_._~-- -----, ..._.------- .

9" 103056594 Amulkhrai Harilal Doshi 2 15805659 214189144 214189145---- -
Leelavati Amulkhri Doshi---_..-

10 Nandlal Dayabhai 1 15939903 214968381 214968381104399037 Masrani----_..

11 109652865 Varsha S Matreja 8 15965111 215114534 215114541----_." -
12 103560691 Sunita Motwani 4 15856069 214484576 214484579____•• w____--

Dinesh Daulatram
Motwani-------

13 103879035 Jalpa_ Ushir Shah 1 15887903 214667081 214667081r------.-
Leena R Shah_._._---

14 103522986 ~usahen Ramteke 3 15852298 214462955 214462957
Sarika B Ramteke

f.JlL.. 103177723 Suiata Viren Bhatia .. 62 15817772 214262537 214262598

--- Viren Narandas Bhatia
16 103869099 Suiata Bhatia 107 15886909 214661794 214661900

'H ____

Viren Narandas Bhatia--_._•.- ._H__~

17 102607651 Sulata Viren Bhatia 18 15760765 213925420 213925437
18 107666125 Lata Vithal Salunkhe 8 16262348 216237059 216237066---
19 323865 Vikas D Sadaranqani 50 1193896 73385121 73385170._--

Aparna Vikas 50 1193897 73385171 73385220
-- Sadarangani

20 Bhadrakanta 50 4914 235291 235340
f-----

2000117 Rameshchandra Joshi
Rameshchandra 30 4915 235341 235370Maganlal Joshi Esq.---

50 64829 6083241 6083290
30 64830 6083291 6083320

21 104965342 Asha Chopra 5 15996534 215299451 215299455
--'-

22 103859018 Rudre Gowda SA 2 15885901 214656221 214656222
--

23 103983657 Rudre Gowda S A 3 15898365 214727649 214727651.__.
24 109497762 Arvind GalJ.9adas Parekh 5 15783898 214060455 214060459

--'~ -- . -~

3 15860537 214510052 21451 00~.i.--_..__..
--------~_.- 1---_._--

25 106441090 Parekh Arvind G~adas 1 16139975 215752677 215752677
~"---.--' ..'"

26 101831485 Arvind Gangadas Parekh 4 15683148 213429139 213429142
-~-~._-,
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Sr. Name Of The No. of Share Distinctive No's
Folio no.

----------

No. Registered Holder share(s)
Certificate

From ToNo.
27 104576184 Mrinalini Chakraborty 2 15957618 215071216 215071217--

~-
Maya Goswamy --
Soua Chakraborty

28 102723481 Prithivirai C Hotapetl 3 15772348 213993003 213993005
Manisha Hotapetl ----

29 Prithviraj Chandranath 24 15975585 215177686 215177709104755852 Hotaoeti ___H__~___._

Manisha Prithviraj
Hotapeti

30 103386926 Manisha Prithviraj Ho~ 8 15838692 214384415 214384422-- --------
Prithviraj Chandranath
Hotpeti ._----

31 104701019 Manisha P Hotoeti 4 15970101 215144565 215144~568----_._.-----
Prithviraj C Hotpetl

, ----
Total 569 _._----
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Date - 02nd August, 2019

To,

The Company Secretary

Reliance Infrastructure limited,

H Block 1st floor,

Dhlrubhai Ambani Knowledge City

Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400710

Sub.: Intimation of Request received for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) for Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of

Listing Regulations.

Dear Sir,

Please find below the list of shareholders who have requested / executed for issue of duplicate share certificate{s) of the

Company.

Inward No SVS Date Folio no. Name of the No. of Original Dist Nos Dist Nos TO
Registered Holder Shares Sic No. FM.

300777-001 01/08/2019 104703640 SHA5HI BAHL I 4 15970364 215146084 215146087

300778-001 01/08/2019 105364385 DEV KUMAR BAHAL I 4 16036438 215535470 215535473

300779-001 01/08/2019 101129764 5HA5HI BAHL I 3 15612976 213022740 213022742

300780-001 01/08/2019 106793484 AGGARWAL MAHE5H 1 16175214 215794259 215794259

RA5HMI

300781·001 I01/08/2019 106793492 MAHESH KUMAR 1 16175215 215794260 215794260
AGGARWAL

CHANDER MOHAN

I51NGHAL

300782-001 01/08/2019 103350280 JITENDRA KUMAR 7 15835028 214363504 214363510

5AXENA

5HA5HIKAR 7 15888937 214673482 214673488

300783-001 01/08/2019 103889375 TENDULKAR

MOHAN NAGPURKAR

DEEPAK K VAZIR 4 15551860 212666846 212666849
300784-001 01/08/2019 100518601

BINA D VAZIR I
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Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL)
(Formerly known as KePL Advisory Service, Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office
"Karvy Selenium rower-a'; Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanekramquda, Serllingampally, Hyderab3d· 500032., T€langana,

Ph: +91406715 2222. 33211000 I www,karvyfwech,com I CIN: U67200TG2017PTC1l7649
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AMULKHRAI HARILALl 2

I
15805659 214189144 214189145

300785-001 01/08/2019 103056594
005HI

LEELAVATI AMULKHRI

IDOSHI

300786-001 01/08/2019 104399037 NANDLAL DAYABHAI

I
1 15939903 214968381 214968381

MASRANI

300787-001 01/08/2019 109652865 I VARSHA 5 MATREJA 8 15965111 215114534 215114541

300788-001 01/08/2019 103560691 5UNITA MOTWANI 4 15856069 214484576 214484579

DINE5H DAULATRAM

IMOTWANI

300789-001 01/08/2019 103879035 JALPA U5HIR SHAH 1 IS887903 214667081 214667081

LEENAR SHAH

300790-001 01/08/2019 103522986 BAPU5AHEN RAMTEKE 3 IS8S2298 214462955 214462957

5ARIKA B RAMTEKE

300791-001 01/08/2019 103177723 5UJATA VIREN BHATIA 62 15817772 214262537 214262598

VIREN NARANDAS

BHATIA

300792-001 01/08/2019 103869099 5UJATA BHATIA 107 15886909 214661794 214661900

VIREN NARANDA5

BHATIA

300793-001 01/08/2019 102607651 SUJATA VIREN BHATIA 18 15760765 213925420 213925437

300794-001 01/08/2019 107666125 LATA VITHAL 8 16262348 216237059 216237066

SALUNKHE

300795-001 01/08/2019 323865 VIKA5 D 50 1193896 73385121 73385170
5ADARANGANI

300795-002 APARNA VIKAS 50 1193897 73385171 73385220
5ADARANGANI

300796-001 01/08/2019 2000117 BHADRAKANTA 50 4914 235291 235340
RAMESHCHANDRA

JOSHI

300796-002 RAMESHCHANDRA 30 4915 235341 235370

MAGANLALJ05HI ESQ.

300796-003 50 64829 6083241 6083290

300796-004 30 64830 6083291 6083320

300797-001 01/08/2019 104965342 ASHA CHOPRA 5 15996534 215299451 215299455

300798-001 01/08/2019 103859018 RUDRE GOWDA 5 A 2 15885901 214656221 214656222

300799-001 01/08/2019 103983657 RUDRE GOWOA S A 3 15898365 214727649 214727651

300800-001 01/08/2019 109497762 ARVIND GANGADA$ 5 15783898 214060455 214060459
PAREKH

I 300800-002 3 15860537 214510052 214510054

300801-001 01/08/2019 106441090 PAREKH ARVIND 1 16139975 l215752677 215752677

IGANGADA5
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Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPl)
(Formerly known as KCPL Advi,;ory Services Private limited)

Registered & coepcrate Offlce
"Karvy Selenium rower-s'; Plot No, 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nenakrarrquda. Serilil'lgampillly, uvoerabac - 500032, Telangana.

Ph +914067162221,33211000 I wwvv.karvyfintech.com I (IN: U67200TG2017PTC1l7649
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300802-001 01/08/2019 101831485 ARVIND GANGADA5 4 15683148 213429139 213429142
PAREKH

MRINALINI 2 15957618 215071216 215071217
CHAKRABORTY

300803-001 D1/08/2019 104576184 MAYAG05WAMY

50UA CHAKRABORTY I
300804-001 01/08/2019 102723481 PRITHIVIRAJ C 3 15772348 213993003 213993005

HOTAPETI

MANI5HA HOTAPETI

PRITHVIRAJ 24 15975585 215177686 215177709
CHANDRANATH

300805-001 01/08/2019 104755852 HOTAPETI
MANI5HA PRITHVIRAJ

HOTAPETI

MANI5HA PRITHVIRAJ 8 15838692 214384415 214384422
HOTPETI

300806-001 01/08/2019 103386926 PRITHVIRAJ
CHANDRANATH

HOTPETI

300807-001 I01/08/2019
MANI5HA PHOTPETI 4 15970101 215144565 215144568

104701019
PRITHVIRAJ CHOTPETI

Total 569

For Karvy Fintech Private limited

praveen Chaturvedi

General Manager
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Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL)
(Formerly known ill KCPL Advisory Ser~ices Private Limited)

Registered 8r. Corporate Office

"Karvy Selenium Tower-S", Plot No, 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Sertlinqampahv, Hyderabad 500032, reiencare.
Ph: +914067162222, 332111JOO I ww\'/,kaNjlfinted'l.com I ON. U67200TG2017PTC1l76~9




